24eme Course de Cote de Sumeéne
Scratch aprés ES5 3eme Montée de Course (Officiel Définitif)

Général
N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.
1 |VERDIER Nicolas DALLARA F302 D/E | 55 1| 1| 1p:01:12,796
12 |JACQUOT Jérome SPEED CAR GTR CM | CM 2( 1| 1p:01:14,796| 0:02,000( 0:02,000
11 | MARCILLAC Arnaud DEMON CAR Demon Car | CM | CM 3] 2| 2p0:01:16,492| 0:03,696| 0:01,696
14 | PEREIRA Dimitri BRC B49 CM | CM 4| 3| 3p:01:16,948| 0:04,152| 0:00,456
2 | GELLY Romain TATUS FR 2000 DIE| 7 5| 2| 1p:01:17,180| 0:04,384| 0:00,232
6 |TOSETTO Frédéric NORMA M20F CN| 2 6( 4| 1p:01:17,248| 0:04,452| 0:00,068
10 | FEZAY Mickaél BRC 05 EVO C™M | 1 7| 5| 4p:01:17,548| 0:04,752| 0:00,300
7 |RECORDIER Jean-Marie BRC B49 CM | CM 8 6| 5p:01:18,558| 0:05,762| 0:01,010
5 | MARTIN Jean-Philippe NORMA M20 CNF| 1 9( 7| 1p:01:18,711| 0:05,915( 0:00,153
17 | BALDINI Jean-Baptiste PEUGEQOT 207 S2000 A 4 10 1 10:01:21,525| 0:08,729| 0:02,814
3 |CAMMARES Marie TATUUS FR 2000 D/E| 7 | 11| 3| 2P:01:22,080| 0:09,284| 0:00,555
58 |RIBOT Joél SIMCA Rallye 3 FC | 2 12| 1| 1p:01:22,262| 0:09,466| 0:00,182
20 | VIVENS Yannick CITROEN DS3 A 4 | 13| 2| 2p:01:22,852| 0:10,056| 0:00,590
54 | BOILLOT Jean-Marc TALBOT Rallye lll F2 | 1 14| 1| 1p:01:23,213| 0:10,417| 0:00,361
221 | FERRERO Stéphane CITROEN Saxo FA | 2 15| 3| 1:01:23,969| 0:11,173| 0:00,756
21 | SEGHETTI Philippe CITROEN Saxo Kit Car FA | 2 16| 4| 2pP:01:25,370| 0:12,574| 0:01,401
43 | BONHOMME Didier BMW Série 1 F2 3 17 2 10:01:26,193| 0:13,397| 0:00,823
32 [COURBETTE Sébastien RENAULT Clio FN | 3 18| 1| 1p:01:26,459| 0:13,663| 0:00,266
28 |PIEYRE Alex BMW M3 E36 FN 4 19 2 10:01:26,542| 0:13,746| 0:00,083
49 |TABUSSE Sylvain CITROEN Saxo F2 | 2 | 20( 3| 1p:01:26,573| 0:13,777| 0:00,031
48 | ROUVEIROLLES Stéphan CITROEN Saxo F2 2 21 4 20:01:27,401( 0:14,605| 0:00,828
29 | SAVARY Vincent BMW M3 E36 FN | 4 | 22 3| 2p:01:27,829| 0:15,033( 0:00,428
26 |DUMAS René BMW M3 e36 N 4 | 23| 4| 3p:01:28,690| 0:15,894| 0:00,861
15 | PEREZ Yves CATERHAM Super-Seven | GT | 1 [ 24| 1| 1p:01:29,149| 0:16,353| 0:00,459
46 | SAMANI Richard PEUGEQT 205 GTI F2 2 25 5 30:01:29,254| 0:16,458| 0:00,105
51 [LOMBARDI Enzo CITROEN AX F2 1 26 6 20:01:29,657( 0:16,861| 0:00,403
41 |THION Raymond PEUGEOT 309 F2 | 3 | 27| 7| 2p:01:29,957| 0:17,161| 0:00,300
18 | MILLIET Bruno RENAULT Clio 4 Cup A 4 28 5 3p:01:30,128| 0:17,332| 0:00,171
53 | RAVEL Vincent CITROEN AX Maxi F2 | 1 | 29| 8| 3p:01:30,498| 0:17,702| 0:00,370
44 | ANDRIEU Sylvain RENAULT Clio RS1 F2 | 3 | 30| 9| 3p:01:30,793| 0:17,997| 0:00,295
22 | PETRARCA Patrice PEUGEOT 206 XS FA | 2 | 31| 6| 3pP:01:31,379| 0:18,583| 0:00,586
34 [ MARTIN Dominique CITROEN Saxo 16 v FN 2 32 5 10:01:33,300| 0:20,504| 0:01,921
16 | COURREGE Bruno NISSAN 350Z GT | 2 | 33] 2| 1p:01:33,869| 0:21,073| 0:00,569
19 | DELPUECH Thomas PEUGEOT 206 GT FA | 3 | 34| 7| 1p:01:33,957| 0:21,161| 0:00,088
40 |VACHE Enzo PEUGEOT 206 S16 F2 | 3 | 35| 10| 4p:01:35,100| 0:22,304| 0:01,143
35 |ISSENJOU Claude CITROEN AX GT F2 | 1 | 36| 11| 4p:01:35,406| 0:22,610| 0:00,306
27 | GERVAIS Franc RENAULT Mégane RS3 N 4 | 37| 6| 4p:01:35,768| 0:22,972| 0:00,362
56 | COUTAUD André BMW Proto FC| 4 | 38 2| 1p:01:36,477| 0:23,681| 0:00,709
252 | BLONDEL Nathan PEUGEOT 206 s16 F2 | 2 | 39| 12| 4pP:01:37,430| 0:24,634| 0:00,953
52 | ATGER Régis PEUGEQOT 206 XS F2 2 40| 13 50:01:37,454| 0:24,658| 0:00,024
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LOUBAUD Marcel
ESCALIER Aurélien
PEREZ Bruno
GRAND Damien
BETRANCOURT Brice
GUILLAUME Frédéric
FAYET Guillaume
GEOFFRAY Nicolas
CONTURSI Bernard
ISSENJOU Robert
RICARD Katia Lucie
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0:00,290
0:00,450
0:00,570
0:01,636
0:00,890
0:01,212
0:01,865
0:00,181
0:00,791
0:01,495
0:04,578
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